‘v.

ch| BI83 1 smsoeeomn STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT guvfg  BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
LL. - - WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY/ /) /«.
(THIS NUMBER 1S TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY VA [T 17/ 5 5
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) . * PLEASETYPE - NUMBER\' " T D/ Ao
ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Dapth of Well , 9 ’0 I WL o
O P! W W Py fbo7 e 220 ° = [ 8- 95 - 06/
) 3 % O REAREST FOOT O\<‘ 26 2 % o 32 3 34 3 36 37
OWNER De "‘74"14'5 , s I SRy .
STREET OR RFD__, P00/ [cad oW Lare " TOWN e ] SV [ .
suBDIVISION__ Wa ihut S rove. SECTION loT 220 .
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD /Y65 | _ho I I
i R
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED . IE o DY
TSGR SN SSRATNS EURTINERE" | Tvee oF Groug waTERAL (G one) TE ey
DESORPTION (Uss FEET “eheck CEMENT\LC—_@ BENTONITE CLAY [B[C] ,
sheets if needed FROM
= 2 ':'”"9 NO. OF BAGS_— NO. OF POUNDS S24% 1 PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) 5
- M e 2 GALLONS OF WATER __= METHOD UEED TO 2 Lo TR
2 .5 |+ = 7| DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (o nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE _—2ilc i &
B (T "MT“ =" " | waterLeveL (distance from land surfacs)
- ’ & / o= | ae iz b “/ (enter 0 if from surface) 2
CAmey 17 Uda fock (o7 PEXCH }‘;giensg CASING REGORD BEFORE PUMPING ~ - ft.
apg:gg:itme vm WHEN PUMPING =k =
- ~ code
3 § below TYPE GF PUMP USED (for test)
/ MAIN Nominal diameter Total depth @a" ['E—TI Lo Wrpios
y /] CASING top (main) casing:  of main casing ; other
\ x ) TYPE (nearest inch)! (nearest foot) @cemrifugal IE rotary (describe
[ o S( xé ] V - — -
‘ /)\ oW k\AC\ L 03 164 6. - mjet @ submersibie ~]
— Vs 3 > _--‘i 3 5 \ J
- E OTHER CASING (if used) 77 Z
r hl V\CJ e' diameter depth (feet)
’ ( H *inch from to
\\3 “{5 (o] L L JL ) {
A A DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP,_ Yes [(NO-
G

(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) A

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
'MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.

" SCREEN RECORD

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED e -2
29

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS

WELL HYDROFRACTURED

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETtEﬁ ‘v‘

A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED" ~

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE.

M-

D

I

_DRILLERS LIC. NO.1

7 V4 b

il

L!
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)

HEENOL e B e L

PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,0)
e [S]T] Rial| s
HASS OFEN
i ) CAPACITY:
L 5“0“25 HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
below m (to nearest gallon) 31 35
ST
7 PUMP HORSE POWER
a7 a1
C 2 DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
: ' 7 i s 2 (nearest ft.)
1 —f'.fl J & 7 A ALY i 43 47
B o7 11 s o CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
A ‘ and enter casing height)
c, ‘ above
= R = 7 LAND SURFAGE
s J
c3 EI below . (n?g;?)st)
R 38 39 41 45 47 51 49 - 50 51
E
E 'SLOT SEZE 1 5 " LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR
OF SCREEN INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
56 60 THAN TWO DISTANCES
from to (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
GRAVELPACK | ol <] \\(‘\“ el
INSERT F IN BOX 68 68 :»’:“ g £

MDE USE ONLY
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman
responsible for sitework if different from permittee)

aT (E.R.0.S.) wa
70 72 -
X 74 75 76
TELESCOPE LoG
CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA

\\
: ~
|

!

!

COUNTY




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED

lg] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
9 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED s
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52

Not to bebfiﬂed’ in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)
- Iy < A e £ 2
| L_)‘é)_ 056G 000

. 4 ¥ v
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER
: i .

— /h;— { pL¢ "( J

oy
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79

“*PERMIT No.

STATE PERMIT NUMBER
Bl1 U 5 ) 6 (3%%35?5%3&) STATE OF MARYLAND : .
<8 < 1 f"’ i
11 UJLD APPLICATION FOFT PEf?‘MIT ToDRILLWELL|  Ho -F4 06| |
92562 i _ R " fill in this form completely "
Date’ Received (APA) B3 /QCA TION OF WELL
; 'OWNER INFORMATION i | / (27 |
8 MM oo vy 13 | | L l); | 8 COUNTY" . . uPel
Land ma r Kebir ?61 ConsSo\T1anTa: & o Liplu.) Grovd - !
15 Last Name Owher _ ~_First Name 34 . 23 SUBDIVISION 42
. /~ £) 7 - Y
T \,’ 7~ T ¢ 7 yes SECTION L J Lol 2
36 Street or 3 . = 55 ~ 44 46 48 50 N
j { P~ DNVT7 N a2 KC o/ &<
2 n U x AL ot /1 L C LA 7KS VI CEE |
a 70 JSlale 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN ' 71
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Ly« B4 /HC&\/NQ M -~ D /74| D 73 7677 78 .
Dnuer s Name ot 76  License No. B |4 , 5 —
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, 7 4:7“""’ DNy Y, v e,
| /’ -—'4 (////‘}_“/ ’ =S O | "325, > ( [€]
Signature Date 34 ;55, - 37
| B | 2 WELL INFORMATION & DISTANCE FROM ROAD -
R 2 fg’ff?fé'npﬁm“e RATE 5 SN = % K ENTER FTORMI' 38 39"
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED e X 8-9 TAX MAP: _* & aik, PARCEL y’l
(GAL. PER DAY) 1a 20 8
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER g
HEALTH D AHT.MENT APPROVAL .
-1 POMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL £ / — ,
@RRIGATION A /-7 o wWakr i ) A 517 q ,’2;_);
[F] FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL COUN’I’Y NAME . COUNTY 10
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22 [W] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING - /-3 / Y
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: / SO BOX & LOCATEWELL "o -
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B0 T : 2
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other 2 i‘/‘) g—
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 3 ——LL- . 000
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) Sos ) 000 .
[N]_this WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL O 7
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Review

Page o
Date -/~ :
L 5
FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST gy,

,«/577 Pergii & No. ?¢ ﬁé// » '
Location of pronertg (road) _Symesd= ﬁﬂ!‘&mf /m
Plat Sec.

Subdivision {4 (B sripe Lot 5~ Block
well Driller Owneir 0 ﬁzz: !‘g
Depth of well 22&¢ i y :
istance of measuring point (M.P.) aBew¥\ground w2 4 #
Static water level (S.W.L.) below Mi] 333 ‘
b High rate pumping =-- reservoir d own 2’ ; .
< e
Time pump started J.s0 Pumping rate 2 oot
Total time /S m,w to reagh pumping water level 3 & ft. below M.P.
W e _—

AL,

Recovery pump test data; observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill 5/ (1f used) » (gallons per
tarvals gallon bucket minute)
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May 21 2009 1:47PM NATIONAL WATER SERVICE 301-854-1538 P-

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

NOTE: The installer Is responsible for requesting an inspection prier to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection, No work is to be covered matdl approved by the Health Department. Al installations must comply
mmnmmmmmcmmmumw)mmmmmmwa

Coastruction Regulations). Suk 4 k 0 renwired mrie d Occun:
Company Name: /\éﬂb«iA—L L(/R‘EL &chkpl\one#‘ - FSY-/T 8
Address:

_ngéQ)( (37
LAtord, MY DofH!
(Must circlc oue) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Cm

License # and name of individual trespoasible for the field instaflation:
Name (Print): ~—_ DAvd Rycle Licensed# L | 0/4/S

sA Kceused indivifual must perform the sctual installation. Mmhmﬁew-h
wmmnmmw,mmormamn ueemumbembjecmnoﬁdd

Lot# 25 Well Tag# - HO-___-

mg Two picce watertight cap: 5 -
ModeW¥: 72 -/ o> Saemed,vemdmﬂm??

Pump i ! Depth: (me Cap secured to casing:

Well Yield: GPM NSF/WSC approved: Conduit min 18” B.G.:
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: 20D (feet) Conduit secured to weil cap:

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors, Cable gusrds, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one

Safety rope, if used, attached to brass repe adapter or other-acceptable MMW

Hopge Conmection
PVCsleevetoundlmnbedwilatwallpmduuon /

| O (160 psi min), longthofsleeve-
ofuxpplylme 40'(36” min) Sleeve caulked and sealed property: /

to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
sewage reserve grea.  H this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for

Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved: b

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line 36" grade
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely |
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properdy
Safety rope not seen outside of well cap/casing
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8™ above finished grade
Wates supply line sleeved adequately at house connection 2
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter v

HD-215 Rev. 12/00
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L Bureau of Environmental Health

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046

Howard County (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648

Health D epartment TDD (410) 313.-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
website: www.hchealth.org

Peter Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

October 27, 2009

Homeowner
5222 Sweet Meadow Lane
Clarksville, MD 21029

RE: Walnut Grove, Lot 75
5222 Sweet Meadow Lane
Clarksville, MD 21029
BP # B08002515
Well Tag: HO-95-0611

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise that the septic house connection and grinder pump installation for the
referenced property has been installed and inspected. Final approval was granted on
10/27/2009. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on
10/27/2009.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free
of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality
standards. Enclosed with this certificate is a copy of the septic permit and the as-built along with
information on your well and how to keep your water supply safe.

Enclosed with this certificate is a copy of the septic permit and the as-built along with
important information regarding the use and maintenance of your septic system. Please read
through carefully and thoroughly. Any questions regarding your well and/or septic, please call
this office for guidance 410-313-1771.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04
"Well Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit
#HO-95-0611.  Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR
standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory
investigation and evaluation, the Howard County Health Department, as authorized by the
Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR
26.04.04.


http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
http:www.hchealth.org

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test,
which is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter.
Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently,
there is no charge for this final sampling.

Date of Water Sample: 09/03/2009
Date of Well Completion: 03/14/2007

Respgciinlly, //

Kevin Wolf, Samtarl
Well and Septic Program
cc: Building Inspectors Office
Community Environmental Health
File



Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
HO“{;:d County - TDD (410) 3132323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Hea . Department website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

May 10, 2007
Walnut Grove, LLC
10705 Charter Drive
Suite 320
Columbia, Maryland 21044
RE: Walnut Grove Subdivision, Lot 75
Well Tag: HO — 95 - 0611
To Whom It May Concern:

A sample was collected during a yield test on March 13, 2007 and submitted to GPL
Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well
water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta (GAGB), measure the total alpha and beta particle
activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been
demonstrated to be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the
Baltimore Gneiss which exists in your area of development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 1.4 * 0.7 picocuries/liter
(pCi/L); while the Gross Beta level was 3.0 £ 0.9 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its
maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L., while the Gross Beta level was below its
target value of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirem/year). At the
time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply appears safe for
all uses. No additional testing for these parameters will be required to secure the future Use &
Occupancy. However, other standard (potability) testing will still be necessary.

A cop ofthetwtm}tslsenqquedforyourmfonnatlon Please call this office at
(410) 313 - 1773 if you have any fmthqr questions or concerns.

Sincerely,
Bureau of Environmental Health

cc: Eric Dougherty, MDE Water Mgmt., Gmundwater
Well & Septic property file
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TRACE LABORATORIES, INC

A Methode Electronics, Inc. Company

5 North Park Drive

Hunt Valley, MD 21030 USA

Telephone: 410/584-9099 / Fax: 410/584-9117

Website: www.tracelabs.com / Email: info@tracelabs.com

Maryland State Certified Laboratory # 318

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Requester: S/O Number: 73951
James H. Selfridge Builders, Inc Report Date: September 4, 2009
Attn: Bob

4781 Ten Oaks Road

Dayton, Maryland 21036

Property Sampled: 5222 Sweet Meadow Lane

County: Howard

Subdivision: Walnut Grove Tax Map #:
Lot #: 75 Parcel #:
Building Permit #: B08002515

Date/Time Collected:

September 3, 2009 at 10:29 am

Date/Time Received:  September 3, 2009 at 3:55 pm

Sample Location: Pressure Tank Samples Iced:Yes

Sampler ID: 5745KC Residual Cl, <0.1 mg/L: Yes
Well Tag Number: HO-95-0611
Well Condition: 2-Piece Cap

1 Bolt Loose

Cap Tight

Water Conditioning/Treatment: Neutralizer, Softener, Sediment Filter

PARAMETER RESULT METHOD MCL/*¥SMCL

Nitrate 59 mg/L as N SM 4500D 10 mg/L as N Pass
Turbidity 1.3 NTU EPA 180.1 10 NTU Pass
pH 7.7 Units EPA 150.1 *6.5-8.5 Units FHk
Sand Negative Negative

Total Coliform Absent SM 9223B Absent Pass
E.coli Absent SM 9223B Absent Pass

\}{é&om/ém

Allison R. Milburn
Manager-Drinking Water Testing

MCL=Maximum Contamination Level
*SMCL=Secondary Maximum Contamination Level
*** A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or odor) in drinking water.
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L
State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Chemistry

RADIATION LABORATORY

Send Report To:

201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201
John M. DeBoy, Dr. PH., Director

o/l

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST

ws 75 2/5750 /7
Sample Bottle No. A: No. B:

Plant/Site Name: 20U, Errtdd JpfA A

Sample Source: Location:

a3

Field Blank Bottle No. )
County _M_

(well no., lab smk, samf)fe tap, etc.)

No. B:

County: Plant No. D D D DD D D D D
CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Water = Community - Source (raw water) ] Emergency =
o = | | | O] | =
Other [ Other ] MCL (| Special =
Collector: p Yl Telephone No: S3 - I3~ L& 22
Date Collected: « 3 //3 | 2-Z Time Collected: a.m. p.m.
Nitric Acid Preserved Yes O no O Iced: Yes [1 No [d—
Submitters Code: Federal Project: D Field Data:
Chlorine
Remarks: WLZZM/ZMW
» 4 Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Reported
/] Gross Alpha w0 [ 74z385-007 )/ D F
v~ | Gross Beta 4100 ' 3.0 Z'//
Radon-222
Bottle A K
Radon-222 X
Bottle B
Field Blank A 4004
Field Blank B 4004
Tritium
Ra - 226 4020
Ra - 228 4030
Total Uranium 4006
Date Received: / /
Supervisor:
FORM REVISED 02/06 * Tel. No.: (410) 767-5537 * Fax. No.: (410) 333-5373
DHMH 4540 02/06

ORIGINAL - LABORATORY




- Analytical Summary Report

Client Name: Howard County Health Department Client Sample ID: WG75BB950611

Receipt Date/Time: 3/15/2007 Lab Sample ID: 703105-007-007-1/1

Prepared Date/Time:  3/16/2007 Sample Matrix: WATER

Analysis Date/Time: 3/19/2007 3:46:00 PM Analytical Method: ALPHA/BETA BY METHOD 800.0
Isotbps Resuit Uncertainty 29 MDA Q
Gross Alpha 1.37 pCilL + 0.7 pCilL 0.88 pCvL

Gross Beta 2.9 pCilL 1 0.88 pCiL 1.55 pCilL



